Recommended retail prices excluding VAT.
BTR55H/12VDC-wg
Bus temperature controller with hand wheel for connection to the RS485 bus gateway BGW14.
For single mounting or mounting into the E-Design55 switching system. 80 x 80 mm, 27 mm high.
Installation depth 33 mm. Data transmission and power supply take place over the 4-wire bus with
a 12 V DC switching power supply unit. Only 0.1 watt standby loss. Smart Home sensor.
BTR55H/
12VDC-wg
Bus temperature controller with hand wheel,
pure white glossy
EAN 4010312319796 61,30 €/pc.
ACCESSORIES
NEW